Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

016 - Coffee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/10/2025 2:30:46 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$25,021,595.00
$500.00
$5,167,570.00
$12,000.00
$30,201,665.00

$17,668,921.00
$3,637,846.07
$2,563,147.00
$1,659,423.00
$1,356,176.00
$0.00

$0.00
$784,804.00
$27,670,317.07

$73,962.61
$544,638.93
($470,676.32)

$2,060,671.61
$14,606,000.00
$16,666,671.61

GENERAL

Actual

$15,150,902.75
$200.00
$5,095,074.33
$69,749.67
$20,315,926.75

$10,031,671.75
$2,420,411.25
$2,324,556.63
$1,061,203.04
$817,868.13
$824,247.32
$0.00
$448,833.10
$17,928,791.22

$547,608.83
$33,759.71
$513,849.12

$2,900,984.65
$17,923,376.10
$20,824,360.75

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($9,870,692.25)

($300.00)
($72,495.67)
$57,749.67

($9,885,738.25)

$7,637,249.25
$1,217,434.82
$238,590.37
$598,219.96
$538,307.87
($824,247.32)
$0.00
$335,970.90
$9,741,525.85

$473,646.22
$510,879.22
$984,525.44

$840,313.04
$3,317,376.10
$4,157,689.14

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$4,513,824.22
$490,983.66
$41,000.00
$5,045,807.88

$1,498,302.20
$1,134,102.80
$173,880.29
$2,321,560.73
$294,680.61
$0.00

$0.00
$67,815.16
$5,490,341.79

$650,893.93
$102,155.00
$548,738.93

$104,205.02
$618,021.93
$722,226.95

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$3,069,447.65
$758,787.08
$42,128.37
$3,870,363.10

$1,038,601.28
$651,025.55
$146,285.50
$1,615,103.10
$157,107.61
$0.00

$0.00
$113,708.74
$3,721,831.78

$29,321.23
$17,613.37
$11,707.86

$160,239.18
$1,579,286.70
$1,739,525.88

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,444,376.57)
$267,803.42
$1,128.37
($1,175,444.78)

$459,700.92
$483,077.25
$27,594.79
$706,457.63
$137,573.00
$0.00

$0.00
($45,893.58)
$1,768,510.01

($621,572.70)
$84,541.63
($537,031.07)

$56,034.16
$961,264.77
$1,017,298.93
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