## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 07

016 - Coffee County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable			VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$25,021,595.00	\$15,150,902.75	(\$9,870,692.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$500.00	\$200.00	(\$300.00)	\$4,513,824.22	\$3,069,447.65	(\$1,444,376.57)
Local Sources	\$5,167,570.00	\$5,095,074.33	(\$72,495.67)	\$490,983.66	\$758,787.08	\$267,803.42
Other Sources	\$12,000.00	\$69,749.67	\$57,749.67	\$41,000.00	\$42,128.37	\$1,128.37
Total Revenues:	\$30,201,665.00	\$20,315,926.75	(\$9,885,738.25)	\$5,045,807.88	\$3,870,363.10	(\$1,175,444.78)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$17,668,921.00	\$10,031,671.75	\$7,637,249.25	\$1,498,302.20	\$1,038,601.28	\$459,700.92
Instructional Support Services	\$3,637,846.07	\$2,420,411.25	\$1,217,434.82	\$1,134,102.80	\$651,025.55	\$483,077.25
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,563,147.00	\$2,324,556.63	\$238,590.37	\$173,880.29	\$146,285.50	\$27,594.79
Auxiliary Services	\$1,659,423.00	\$1,061,203.04	\$598,219.96	\$2,321,560.73	\$1,615,103.10	\$706,457.63
General Administrative Services	\$1,356,176.00	\$817,868.13	\$538,307.87	\$294,680.61	\$157,107.61	\$137,573.00
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$824,247.32	(\$824,247.32)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$784,804.00	\$448,833.10	\$335,970.90	\$67,815.16	\$113,708.74	(\$45,893.58)
Total Expenditures:	\$27,670,317.07	\$17,928,791.22	\$9,741,525.85	\$5,490,341.79	\$3,721,831.78	\$1,768,510.01
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$73,962.61	\$547,608.83	\$473,646.22	\$650,893.93	\$29,321.23	(\$621,572.70)
Other Financing Uses:	\$544,638.93	\$33,759.71	\$510,879.22	\$102,155.00	\$17,613.37	\$84,541.63
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$470,676.32)	\$513,849.12	\$984,525.44	\$548,738.93	\$11,707.86	(\$537,031.07)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$2,060,671.61	\$2,900,984.65	\$840,313.04	\$104,205.02	\$160,239.18	\$56,034.16
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$14,606,000.00	\$17,923,376.10	\$3,317,376.10	\$618,021.93	\$1,579,286.70	\$961,264.77
Ending Fund Balance:	\$16,666,671.61	\$20,824,360.75	\$4,157,689.14	\$722,226.95	\$1,739,525.88	\$1,017,298.93

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.